
Account DescriptionObject Current Year To Date Encumbrances

OF YEAR92%

CITY OF PEMBROKE PINES
EXPENDITURE REPORT
AS OF: August 31, 2018

Available FundsPCTBudget

UNAUDITED

1 General Fund
554 Housing and urban development
8002 Housing Division

Personnel Services

12084 Community Service Director 91% 3,13935,545032,4062,812

12990 Accrued Payroll 0% (736)00736736

12992 Vacation leave - retire/term 100% 09,37809,3780

12996 Sick leave - retire/term 100% (0)8,43708,4370

14000 Overtime 0% 5,0005,000000

21000 Social Security- matching 97% 772,99702,92040

22000 Retirement contributions 92% 2773,32403,047277

23000 Health Insurance 92% 3344,01503,681335

23100 Life Insurance 92% 17206018918

24000 Workers compensation 92% 66799073367

26300 General retiree health contrib 92% 3784,54204,164379

Sub Total $8,55288%$74,243$0$65,691$4,664

Operating Expenditure/Expenses

31300 Professional services-Outside Legal 0% 1,0001,000000

34500 Contract- building maintenance 86% 9,40965,00011,62543,9664,261

34982 Function sourcing- Grounds/Facilities 101% (875)105,63012,14294,3638,718

34989 Contractual service provider 74% 31,557122,131090,57411,806

34990 Contractual services- other 59% 1,2343,0005551,211336

41100 Telephone 78% 1,3846,20004,816598

41225 Cable fees 90% 3,98238,7142,94131,7912,941

43100 Electric 68% 13,57942,585029,0063,200

43200 Water & sewer 85% 13,72792,000078,2737,615

44200 Rents- machinery & equipment 46% 1,6723,1001191,309119
44330 Credit application 107% (225)3,1001,3252,000210
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Account DescriptionObject Current Year To Date Encumbrances

OF YEAR92%

CITY OF PEMBROKE PINES
EXPENDITURE REPORT
AS OF: August 31, 2018

Available FundsPCTBudget

UNAUDITED

1 General Fund
554 Housing and urban development
8002 Housing Division
44360 Rentals 91% 63,921715,6320651,71159,264

45000 Insurance 92% 3,37440,489037,1153,375

46150 R & M- land- building & improvement 80% 25,037124,2861,40397,8465,177

46210 Energy Savings Project 100% 15934,0002,82531,0162,825

46250 R & M equipment 106% (375)6,20006,5750

46300 R & M motor vehicles 0% 500500000

46800 Maintenance contracts 72% 11,14740,0004,76324,090570

46801 I.T. Maintenance contracts 100% 030003000

48100 Advertising 0% 1,9001,900000

49175 Administrative fees 92% 9,311111,7360102,4259,312

49201 Taxes and/or assessments 66% 3,2579,50006,2430

51100 Office supplies 18% 2,7823,40006180

52000 Operating supplies 7% 4,9505,3000350125

52200 Cleaning/janitorial supplies 1% 5,2575,3000435

52540 Fuel 8% 1,2601,37401150

52650 Equip < than $1000 62% 19,51352,000032,4874,864

52652 Software < than $1000 &/or licenses 0% 600600000

52653 Computer equipment < $1000 0% 2,3002,300000

Sub Total $231,33686%$1,637,277$37,698$1,368,243$125,322

1 General Fund
554 Housing and urban development
8002 Housing Division
603      Rental - Pines Place
Personnel Services

12084 Community Service Director 91% 3,13935,545032,4062,812
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Account DescriptionObject Current Year To Date Encumbrances

OF YEAR92%

CITY OF PEMBROKE PINES
EXPENDITURE REPORT
AS OF: August 31, 2018

Available FundsPCTBudget

UNAUDITED

1 General Fund
554 Housing and urban development
8002 Housing Division
603      Rental - Pines Place
12990 Accrued Payroll 0% (736)00736736

12992 Vacation leave - retire/term 100% 09,37809,3780

12996 Sick leave - retire/term 100% (0)8,43708,4370

14000 Overtime 0% 5,0005,000000

21000 Social Security- matching 97% 772,99702,92040

22000 Retirement contributions 92% 2773,32403,047277

23000 Health Insurance 92% 3344,01503,681335

23100 Life Insurance 92% 17206018918

24000 Workers compensation 92% 66799073367

26300 General retiree health contrib 92% 3784,54204,164379

Sub Total $8,55388%$74,243$0$65,690$4,664

Operating Expenditure/Expenses

31300 Professional services-Outside Legal 64% 6,66718,500011,8332,278

31500 Professional services- other 95% 2,57150,0001,03746,3922,894

34500 Contract- building maintenance 95% 4,730105,00027,75972,5111,873

34982 Function sourcing- Grounds/Facilities 101% (1,313)219,96025,283195,99018,026

34989 Contractual service provider 68% 60,020190,0920130,07217,091

34990 Contractual services- other 79% 34,126165,00033,87796,99610,913

41100 Telephone 80% 3,79118,500014,7092,712

41225 Cable fees 90% 12,871125,1109,505102,7349,505

43100 Electric 52% 95,680199,3580103,67811,774

43200 Water & sewer 115% (45,336)300,0000345,33637,452

44200 Rents- machinery & equipment 56% 4,35710,0003,9351,707296

44330 Credit application 100% 010,5002,6657,835905
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Account DescriptionObject Current Year To Date Encumbrances

OF YEAR92%

CITY OF PEMBROKE PINES
EXPENDITURE REPORT
AS OF: August 31, 2018

Available FundsPCTBudget

UNAUDITED

1 General Fund
554 Housing and urban development
8002 Housing Division
603      Rental - Pines Place
44360 Rentals 81% 809,6334,198,10803,388,475307,444

45000 Insurance 92% 7,87694,523086,6477,877

46150 R & M- land- building & improvement 78% 54,808248,39039,878153,70410,975

46210 Energy Savings Project 99% 31140,0003,31436,3753,314

46250 R & M equipment 69% 15,75851,000035,242637

46800 Maintenance contracts 75% 6,23925,00094817,813182

46801 I.T. Maintenance contracts 100% 090009000

48100 Advertising 0% 2,1852,185000

49104 License fees 25% 3,0104,00009900

49175 Administrative fees 92% 21,737260,8470239,11021,738

51100 Office supplies 31% 3,2464,70001,4540

52000 Operating supplies 52% 2,3444,90002,556432

52200 Cleaning/janitorial supplies 64% 7,65021,000013,3501,225

52300 Expendable tools 20% 17121504444

52540 Fuel 8% 1,2831,40001170

52650 Equip < than $1000 11% 32,55036,50003,9500

Sub Total $1,146,96582%$6,405,688$148,201$5,110,522$469,585

Capital Outlay

64000 Machinery & equipment 79% 6223,00002,3780

Sub Total $62279%$3,000$0$2,378$0

Total for the Project $1,156,13982%$6,482,931$148,201$5,178,591$474,249

Total for the Division 83% $1,396,028$8,194,451$185,899$6,612,524$604,235
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